
№п/п Поставщик оценка
1 МЕТАЛЕКС ООО 98.00
2 КАРБОН ТРЕЙД (ООО) 98.00
3 ВОЛОКНИСТЫЕ ОГНЕУПОРЫ ООО ТД 97.00
4 МИНЕРАЛ ИМПОРТ ООО 97.00
5 ПРОИЗВОДСТВЕННАЯ КОМПАНИЯ (ООО) 97.00
6 АРНО ООО 94.00
7 ЛГР (АО) 94.00
8 ТУК (ООО) 94.00
9 ШЛКЗ КРАСКИ БЕЛОГОРЬЯ ООО 94.00

10 ТД-ИЗВЕСТНЯК ООО 93.00
11 КЕРАМЗИТ ЗАО 93.00
12 ОКСИУМ ООО 90.00
13 КОМПОЗИТ (ООО) УРИЦ 90.00
14 СТАЛЬ МЕНЕДЖМЕНТ ООО 89.00
15 ГРУППА МАГНЕЗИТ (ООО) 89.00
16 РЭЙЛАЛЬЯНС (ООО) 89.00
17 ИНЖЕНЕРНОЕ БЮРО ОГНЕУПОР ГАРАНТ ООО 89.00
18 РТК ООО 88.00
19 КОМПАНИЯ БЕНТОНИТ ООО 87.00
20 МИХАЙЛОВСКИЙ ГОК ИМ. А.В. ВАРИЧЕВА (АО) 86.00
21 СОТОН (ООО) 85.00

МАРТ 2022 г.



№п/п Поставщик оценка
1 ВОЛОКНИСТЫЕ ОГНЕУПОРЫ ООО ТД 97.00
2 СТАЛЬ МЕНЕДЖМЕНТ ООО 89.00
3 РТК ООО 88.00
4 АРНО ООО 94.00
5 СОТОН (ООО) 85.00
6 ТД-ИЗВЕСТНЯК ООО 93.00
7 МИХАЙЛОВСКИЙ ГОК ИМ. А.В. ВАРИЧЕВА (АО) 86.00
8 ЛГР (АО) 94.00
9 КЕРАМЗИТ ЗАО 93.00

МЕТАЛЕКС ООО 98.00
ГРУППА МАГНЕЗИТ (ООО) 89.00
РЭЙЛАЛЬЯНС (ООО) 89.00
КОМПАНИЯ БЕНТОНИТ ООО 87.00
ТУК (ООО) 94.00
ОКСИУМ ООО 90.00
ШЛКЗ КРАСКИ БЕЛОГОРЬЯ ООО 94.00
МИНЕРАЛ ИМПОРТ ООО 97.00
ИНЖЕНЕРНОЕ БЮРО ОГНЕУПОР ГАРАНТ ООО 89.00
КАРБОН ТРЕЙД (ООО) 98.00
КОМПОЗИТ (ООО) УРИЦ 90.00
ПРОИЗВОДСТВЕННАЯ КОМПАНИЯ (ООО) 97.00

итого:

МАРТ 2022 г.



сумма закупки
1,990,412.00  

13,000.00  
4,043,156.00  

85,350.00  
282,825.00  
356,460.00  
459,316.00  

1,352,342.00  
2,140,500.00  

19,348,336.00  
9,769,322.66  
2,633,778.00  
4,166,565.00  
1,410,000.00  

966,150.00  
307,906.00  

3,560,960.00  
203,833.00  

7,119,815.00  
2,800,000.00  
1,355,069.00  

64,365,095.66 


	март 22
	с суммой

